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BOOKS & MEDIA

The Daughters of St. Paul operate book and media centers

at the following addresses. Visit, call, or write the one nearest you today,
or find us at www.paulinestore.org.

CALIFORNIA
3908 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City, CA 90230
3250 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park, CA 94025

FLORIDA

145 SW 107th Avenue, Miami, FL 33174
HAWAII

1143 Bishop Street, Honolulu, HI 96813
ILLINOIS

172 North Michigan Avenue, Chicago, IL 60601
LOUISIANA

4403 Veterans Memorial Blvd, Metairie, LA 70006
MASSACHUSETTS

885 Providence Hwy, Dedham, MA 02026
MISSOURI

9804 Watson Road, St. Louis, MO 63126
NEW YORK

115 E. 29th Street, New Your City, NY 10016

SOUTH CAROLINA
243 King Street, Charleston, SC 29401

TEXAS

310-397-8676
650-369-4230

305-559-6715

808-521-2731

312-346-4228

504-887-7631

781-326-5385

314-965-3512

212-754-1110

843-577-0175

No book center; for parish exhibits or outreach evangelization,

contact: 210-569-0500 or SanAntonio@paulinemedia.com

or P.O. Box 761416, San Antonio, TX 78245

VIRGINIA
1025 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

CANADA
3022 Dufferin Street, Toronto, ON M6B 3T5

SMILE

God loves you

703-549-3806

416-781-9131



Fun with Angels

Coloring and Activity Book

Written by D. Thomas Halpin, FSP
lllustrated by Virginia Helen Richards, FSP

Hi!
I'm an angel!
Come discover how
we angels appear
in the Bible.

Ready-set-go!

ﬁ- auline

BOOKS & MEDIA
Boston
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being good!
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FAIR HELP THOUGHTFUL
PATIENT LOVE KIND SMILE
PRAYER OBEY SHARE PURE
HUG ENCOURAGE GOOD

S LNV I < H>TPPXZTO<Kr<rrr
T O ZCcr»OoOmMm<S NMmMXXMC O <
O> @ 4 mMm—m—40 —® > Z
DN IrcCcTm-H4I6OcCcOIT-H
mMm< OITuwvmm—=m™> >V — > N







TELD ST RIICHALT,

find what he lost!
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